
.  

2024 BOOT CAMP “CONTACT” BINGO 
 

Dogs QR code “Green Book” Roots 
Guidelines 

Herbs MarketLink Legislative 
Session 

Conservation 
District 

May 16-18 $30 Destination 
Development Trip and Fall 

FSMA Plastic Bag Quest card Eligible 

  



.  

Laura Raymond, Regional Markets Program Manager 
lraymond@agr.wa.gov | 206‐379‐3480  
Micha Ide, Small Farm Direct Marketing Specialist 
Micha.Ide@agr.wa.gov | (360) 867‐8686 
Regional Markets Program 
Washington State Department of Agriculture  
 
Karen Ullmann, Assistant Program Manager 
Produce Safety Program 
Washington State Department of Agriculture  
KUllmann@agr.wa.gov | (206) 714‐6125  
 
Susan Shelton, Food Safety Specialist, 
Food Safety Program  
Washington State Department of Health  
susan.shelton@doh.wa.gov | 509‐212‐1206 
www.doh.wa.gov/foodrules 
 
Amanda Weyrauch 
SNAP Market Match 
Washington State Department of Health 
Amanda.weyrauch@doh.wa.gov | (360) 485‐6430 
doh.wa.gov/SNAPMarketMatch 
 
Lisa Roach 
Marketlink 
Lisa@marketlink.org | (833) 372‐9489 ext.1 
 
Carolyn Bowie 
Bag Ban and Single‐use Serviceware Law Implementation lead 
Carolyn.Bowie@ecy.wa.gov | 425‐698‐3722 
 
Lauren DiRe 
Expanded Polystyrene (EPS) Ban Implementation lead 
lauren.dire@ecy.wa.gov | 509‐202‐6946 
Washington Department of Ecology 

Elyse Ke’ala Rickard, Membership Manager  
Nonprofit Association of Washington 
membership@nonprofitwa.org | (855) 299‐2922 x106  
 
Toyo Garber, Communication Specialist 
Washington State Conservation Commission 
tgarber@scc.wa.gov | (564) 669‐1395 
https://www.scc.wa.gov/ 
 
Matt Ozuna, Destination Development Manger 
State of Washington Tourism 
matthew@stateofwatourism.com | (509) 545‐3026 
https://stateofwatourism.com 
 
Larry Spilker 
Campbell Risk Management 
lspilker@campbellrisk.com | 317‐848‐9075 ext 203 
www.campbellriskmanagement.com 
 
Claire Lane 
Anti-Hunger and Nutrition Coalition 
Claire.Lane2@gmail.com | (206) 446‐0966 
https://www.wsahnc.org/join/ 
 
Katherine Flores, FMNP Lead 
Farmers Market Nutrition Program WIC 
Washington State Department of Health  
Katherine.Flores@doh.wa.gov | 360‐236‐3721 
https://doh.wa.gov/you‐and‐your‐family/wic/farmers‐
market/growers‐markets‐and‐farm‐stores 
 
Cameron Akita, Program Manager 
Farmers Market Nutrition Program Senior 
Washington State Department of Social and Health Services 
cameron.akita@dshs.wa.gov |(360)‐725‐2466 
https://doh.wa.gov/you‐and‐your‐family/wic/farmers‐market/senior‐fmnp 

https://doh.wa.gov/you‐a nd‐your‐family/wic/far mers‐market/senior ‐fmnp 


